

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1374 OF 2017

Rehman Co Op Housing Society LimitedPetitioner
V/S
The Colelctor Of Mumbai City And 2 OthersRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (WRIT PETITION) LODGING NO. 255 OF 2018
In
WRIT PETITION 1374 OF 2017

Rehman Co Op Housing Society LimitedPetitioner
V/S
The Colelctor Of Mumbai City And 2 Ors AndRespondent
Latif Abbas Hamdule (applicant)

Vikramjit Garewal i/b Mr. Jamshed Ansari For Petitioner
T.V. Dhotre, H. S. Venegaonkar AGP for R. No. 1 State
Parvez Daruwalla i/b M/s. Mulla & Mulla & Craigie Blunt &
Caroe Respondent 3

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 7th December, 2018

P.C. :

Let Petition be listed on Final hearing board of 14/12/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)